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Honed and Waxed

Jamb / each:       0.0175m3
Header:              0.0393m3
Shelf:                  0.0278m3

Total:                 0.0997m3

MANTEL m3:

CLIENT:

Sandifer Design
Build

©  CHESNEYS 2022

CDM Regulations - Design Risk Assessment

The size and shape of individual stones for this project 
have been designed to satisfy the overall design 
requirements for the building, bill of quantities or 
specific project specification.

All persons handling and installing such stones should 
be aware that there are risks associated with this type of 
work, which cannot be designed out.

CHESNEYS

10377 JC

FINISH:

MANTEL WEIGHTS:

Notes:

SCALE:

US1ORD0011825

REV:DRAWING NO.:

MATERIAL:

INVOICE NUMBER:

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

Limestones & Marble are a natural material and 
may vary in texture, color and veining intensity.

Please consider a dimensional tolerance of 1
8''

Important: All modular stone/marble fireplace's 
primary fix must be on a structural brick or block 
wall using a suitable high bond adhesive. In all 
instances, these must also be securely 
mechanically fixed.

SURROUND:

Carrara

Head Office:
194-196 Battersea Park Road, Battersea, London

Telephone: +44 (0) 20 7627 1410

Web Site: www.chesneys.co.uk
E mail: sales@chesneys.co.uk

Jamb / each:  47kg - 105lb
Header:         88kg - 194lb
Shelf:              94kg - 206b

Total:          270kg - 596lb

 Std Flaxman
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 Std Flaxman
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10377 JC

Jamb / each:       0.0175m3
Header:              0.0393m3
Shelf:                  0.0278m3

Total:                 0.0997m3

Honed and Waxed

Carrara

Please consider a dimensional tolerance of 1
8''

SURROUND:

DRAWN BY:

JC

13/12/2023

AREA:

Important: All modular stone/marble fireplace's 
primary fix must be on a structural brick or block 
wall using a suitable high bond adhesive. In all 
instances, these must also be securely 
mechanically fixed.

CLIENT:

DRAWING NO.:

MANTEL WEIGHTS:

Notes:

MATERIAL:

REV:

MANTEL m3:

Limestones & Marble are a natural material and 
may vary in texture, color and veining intensity.

FINISH:

DATE:

Sandifer Design
Build
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CDM Regulations - Design Risk Assessment

The size and shape of individual stones for this project 
have been designed to satisfy the overall design 
requirements for the building, bill of quantities or 
specific project specification.

All persons handling and installing such stones should 
be aware that there are risks associated with this type of 
work, which cannot be designed out.

Jamb / each:  47kg - 105lb
Header:         88kg - 194lb
Shelf:              94kg - 206b

Total:          270kg - 596lb

Head Office:
194-196 Battersea Park Road, Battersea, London

Telephone: +44 (0) 20 7627 1410

Web Site: www.chesneys.co.uk
E mail: sales@chesneys.co.uk

SCALE:
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INVOICE NUMBER:




